
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
86
35
32
39
03
56
0

48
66
4

77
31
21
27
53
30
10
13
38
49
83
08
99
15
14
3

64
94
09

PIC
1
2
3
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
3
1
1
4
5
4
6
1
2
3
5
7
4
5
1
8
9
2
2

Class
ITR
ITR
ITR
ITA
SM
T2
ITA
SM
SM
ITB
ITA
IT7
ITS
ITA
ITA
SM
ITA
SSB
ITB
ITB
SM
ITA
ITB
ITB
ITC
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITS

Name
Andy Wolverton
Jeff Goodnow
Ralph Woodard
Travis Nordwald
Brian Patnode
Prestin Read
Jarold Boettcher
Stuart Lehr
Oren Tucker
Chris Albin
Jeff Seelig
Charles Casteel
David Leivian
Guy Watney
Michael Pearson
Jack Martin
Mac Spikes
Ross Andrews
Bernie Mermis
Don Hendry
Mark Bracewell
Teresa Pistora
Dave Gird
Alexander Wiley
John  Schultz
Stephen Eberman
Steven Bachenberg
Jim Wyatt
Robert Landers

Hometown
Papillion NE
Olathe KS
Omaha NE
Overland Park KS
Olathe KS
North Platte NE
Beloit KS
W Des Moines IA
Maumelle AR
Maryland Heights 
Dardenne Prairie M
Overland Park KS
Wichita KS
Overland Park KS
Lawrence KS
Hutchinson KS
Fort Worth TX
Greenwood Vlg CO
Wichita KS
Licking MO
Claycomo MO
Lindsborg KS
Wichita KS
Tonganoxie KS
Lyndon KS
Leawood KS
Lenexa KS
Blue Springs MO
Leawood KS

REG
Neb
KC
Neb
KC
KC
Neb
KC
DMV
Ark
SIll
StL
KC
Wich
KC
KC
Wich
Tex
colo
Wich
SIll
KC
SAL
Wich
KC
KC
KC
KC
KCR
KC

Memb #
350765
350457
245158
338522
342639
330381
59407
208636
338211
180831-01
323122
272619
352693
232601
357778
77429
276278
335240
35513
364133
181768
289086-02
310582
370142
180915
49664
35459
305577
341255

Make/Model
Porsche 944
Acura Integra
Bmw 325I
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet Ca
Honda Crx S
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Vw (Itb) Golf
Dodge Neon
Mazda Rx7
Bmw 325I
Toyota Mr2
Nissan Nx 20
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chev Camar
Alfa Romero
Volkswagen 
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Ford Pinto
Volkswagen 
Datsun 210
Mazda Miata
Bmw 325E
Mazda RX7
Porsche 944

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
9
8
8

Total Tm
25:24.306
25:37.744
26:10.900
26:30.609
26:34.566
26:44.368
26:55.895
26:59.329
27:00.895
27:03.354
25:38.309
25:39.365
25:42.740
25:44.204
25:45.151
25:55.726
25:58.136
26:21.008
26:21.183
26:31.446
26:36.056
26:46.979
26:50.075
27:09.999
25:26.103
25:43.116
16:47.846
17:01.664
18:00.831

Best Tm
1:39.847
1:40.318
1:42.439
1:44.394
1:44.698
1:43.434
1:46.005
1:46.469
1:45.807
1:46.655
1:48.098
1:46.907
1:46.477
1:48.185
1:47.710
1:47.586
1:42.764
1:42.968
1:49.916
1:50.661
1:50.436
1:51.537
1:51.462
1:54.603
1:55.363
1:49.736
1:44.131
1:58.444
1:55.243

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:43.434) for T2 by Prestin Read.
New Track Record (1:42.764) for ITA by Mac Spikes.
REVISED OFFICIAL RESULTS  Car 13 corrected to SSB

KVRG 2 FOR THE ROAD REGIONAL

GRP 3 ITA B C S 7 R SM T2 3 SSB C

Grp 3 Race

Race (15 Laps)

HEARTLAND  PARK TOPEKA 06 2.1 2.100 Miles

7/7/2007 07:56 PM

Printed: 7/9/2007 9:01:19 AM
Chief of Timing & Scoring  GINI RAGAN
07-RS-94-S

Licensed to:  Kaw Valley Race Group
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory
+13.438

Avg. Speed
74.395

Best Lap Tm
1:39.847

Best Spd
75.716

Best Lap by
[86] Andy Wolverton
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